DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SHOWROOM GASTRO HOMEG&TRENDSTORE
LIMITED

SHOW SPORT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
SHOWS WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHOWTIME HIRE PRESTIGE LTD
SHOWTIME HIRE PRESTIGE LTD
SHOWTIME MOVIES & MUSIC LTD
SHOWTIME MOVIES & MUSIC LTD
SHOWTIME WEDDINGS LIMITED
SHOWTRAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHOW US YOUR DIGITS LTD

SHOW US YOUR DIGITS LTD
SHOWWORLD LTD

SHOWWORLD LTD

SHOWWORLD LTD

SHOYA CONSULTING LIMITED

SHOZI LIMITED

SHPD ACCOUNTANTS LTD

SHPD GROUP LIMITED

SHPDL COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED
SH PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

SHRA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SHRAY CONSULTING LIMITED

SHR CONSULTING LIMITED

SHR CONSULTING LIMITED

SHREC LTD

SHRED MEDIA LTD

SHREDMILL LTD

SHREE GANPATHY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SHREE INFO LIMITED

SHREEJI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
SHREEJI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
SHREEJI EXOTIC LIMITED

SHREEJI GROUP OF HOTELS LIMITED
SHREE PATEL LIMITED

SHREE PROPERTY LIMITED

SHREEPU SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SHREE RAM'S ACCOUNTING LIMITED
SHREE SATI SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
SHREE SHIVKRUPANAND SWAMI TRUST UK
SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAKA ASSET LTD
SHREEYA RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY LTD
SHREWBRICK LIMITED

SHREWBRICK LIMITED

THE SHREWSBURY ABBEY CONNEXION
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY FOLK FESTIVAL (UK)
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY HOMES (R1) LIMITED
SHREWSBURY HOMES (R1) LIMITED

05075019

08326810
09392816
10985322
10985322
06751871
06751871
07783704
03214185
10983616
10983616
08654847
08654847
08654847
10398497
08316644
03977846
07100191
04518946
08794656
09350472
09345673
10990612
10990612
07149872
09851174
10124761
07765252
10132417
09155774
09155774
06458113
06215961
09390754
06817722
10280750
08076180
09408995
08068521
06450185
09899166
10363362
10363362
02927168

01375205

01375205

01375205

06773602

09030833
09030833

uomHMOoUOUOUuUoEHEHdOUOUOUOEODQ
PR R RPPRPRPRRPRRRRPRPR PP SN

aQ a
N N

=
=

02/10/2017

30/09/2017
29/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
28/09/2017
28/09/2017
02/10/2017
28/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
01/10/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017
29/09/2017
27/09/2017
29/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
27/09/2017
30/09/2017
27/09/2017
01/10/2017
03/10/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
02/10/2017
29/09/2017
28/09/2017
03/10/2017
29/09/2017
28/09/2017
28/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
02/10/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
02/10/2017

27/09/2017
27/09/2017

SHOWOFF DESIGNS LIMITED

SHOWOFF LONDON LIMITED

SHOWPLANS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
SHOW PONY STUDIOS LIMITED
SHOWPRINT GRAPHICS LIMITED

SHOW QUEST NIGHT LIMITED

THE SHOWROOM LIMITED

SHOWROOM 40 LIMITED

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED/SHREWSBURY SCH
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SHREWSBURY SCHOOL ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY SHOE COMPANY LIMITED
SHREWSBURY SOLE CARE LIMITED
SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED
SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED
SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED
SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED

SHREWSBURY VIEW FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY WINDOWS LIMITED
SHREYAS HOMES LTD

SHREYAS HOMES LTD

SHREYAT LTD

SHREY MITTRA & CO LTD

SHRI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SHRIEVE PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SHRI KRISHNA HOLDING LTD

SHRIL LIMITED

SHRI NAGAJI IT SOLUTIONS LTD
SHRINK 1ST LIMITED

SHRI OM LIMITED

SHRIVENHAM FENCING LIMITED
SHRIYANS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SHRIYAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SHRIYAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

THE SHROPSHIRE LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED/MIST-AIR DUST SUPPRESSION
LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
SHROPSHIRE COOLING SERVICES LIMITED
SHROPSHIRE DESIGN LIMITED
SHROPSHIRE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LTD
THE SHROPSHIRE FIELD LIMITED

THE SHROPSHIRE FIELD LIMITED

02276227
05712096
09586684
09793977
02959894
10388634
05724760
07121618
05580019

04535585

05580019

05580019

05580019

07891496
04704661
03089901
03089901
03089901
03089901
05991687

09798538
10991827
10991827
09900417
10396520
07475826
03851516

10369066
04507204
07919663
01589536
08230418
08228594
09352898
07384442
07384442
02534787
01228824

02137525
04026700
08280327
09222990

08010866
10991049
10991049

(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(b1)
(B2)

(@]
N

C2)

W]
=

Toooawo
e N S

WUOoUUoUoUoooo
DR WE PR R PP R

28/09/2017
27/09/2017
29/09/2017
03/10/2017
02/10/2017
27/09/2017
30/09/2017
28/09/2017
27/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017

30/09/2017
27/09/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
29/09/2017

27/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
27/09/2017
01/10/2017
28/09/2017
02/10/2017

01/10/2017
03/10/2017
02/10/2017
03/10/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
30/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
29/09/2017
02/10/2017

28/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
27/09/2017

28/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017



