DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SHOWROOM GASTRO HOME&TRENDSTORE	05075019	(D1)	02/10/2017	SHOWOFF DESIGNS LIMITED	02276227	(D1)	28/09/2017
LIMITED	00070019	(DI)	02/10/201/	SHOWOFF LONDON LIMITED	05712096		27/09/2017
SHOW SPORT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	08326810	(D1)	30/09/2017	SHOWPLANS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED	09586684	. ,	29/09/2017
SHOWS WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09392816	. ,	29/09/2017	SHOW PONY STUDIOS LIMITED	09793977		03/10/2017
SHOWTIME HIRE PRESTIGE LTD	10985322	. ,	27/09/2017	SHOWPRINT GRAPHICS LIMITED	02959894	. ,	02/10/2017
SHOWTIME HIRE PRESTIGE LTD	10985322	. ,	27/09/2017	SHOW QUEST NIGHT LIMITED	10388634	(D4)	27/09/2017
SHOWTIME MOVIES & MUSIC LTD	06751871		28/09/2017	THE SHOWROOM LIMITED	05724760		30/09/2017
SHOWTIME MOVIES & MUSIC LTD	06751871	(E1)	28/09/2017	SHOWROOM 40 LIMITED	07121618	(D1)	28/09/2017
SHOWTIME WEDDINGS LIMITED	07783704	(D4)	02/10/2017	SHREWSBURY SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT	05580019	(B2)	27/09/2017
SHOWTRAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03214185	(D1)	28/09/2017	COMPANY LIMITED/SHREWSBURY SCH			
SHOW US YOUR DIGITS LTD	10983616	(B1)	27/09/2017	TRADING COMPANY LIMITED			
SHOW US YOUR DIGITS LTD	10983616	(C1)	27/09/2017	SHREWSBURY SCHOOL ENTERPRISES	04535585	(D4)	29/09/2017
SHOWWORLD LTD	08654847	(E1)	02/10/2017	LIMITED			
SHOWWORLD LTD	08654847	(E1)	02/10/2017	SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY	05580019	(C2)	29/09/2017
SHOWWORLD LTD	08654847	(D4)	02/10/2017	LIMITED			
SHOYA CONSULTING LIMITED	10398497	(D4)	01/10/2017	SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY	05580019	(B4)	27/09/2017
SHOZI LIMITED	08316644	(D1)	30/09/2017	LIMITED			
SHPD ACCOUNTANTS LTD	03977846	(E1)	30/09/2017	SHREWSBURY SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY	05580019	(B4)	27/09/2017
SHPD GROUP LIMITED	07100191	(E1)	30/09/2017	LIMITED			
SHPDL COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED	04518946	(E1)	30/09/2017	SHREWSBURY SHOE COMPANY LIMITED	07891496	(D1)	30/09/2017
SH PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	08794656	(D1)	29/09/2017	SHREWSBURY SOLE CARE LIMITED	04704661	(D1)	27/09/2017
SHRA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	09350472	(D1)	27/09/2017	SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED	03089901	(C2)	03/10/2017
SHRAY CONSULTING LIMITED	09345673	(D1)	29/09/2017	SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED	03089901	(C2)	03/10/2017
SHR CONSULTING LIMITED	10990612	(C1)	02/10/2017	SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED	03089901	(C2)	03/10/2017
SHR CONSULTING LIMITED	10990612	(B1)	02/10/2017	SHREWSBURY V.E. LIMITED	03089901	(C2)	03/10/2017
SHREC LTD	07149872	(D1)	27/09/2017	SHREWSBURY VIEW FREEHOLD COMPANY	05991687	(D1)	29/09/2017
SHRED MEDIA LTD	09851174	(E1)	30/09/2017	LIMITED			
SHREDMILL LTD	10124761	(E1)	27/09/2017	SHREWSBURY WINDOWS LIMITED	09798538	(D4)	27/09/2017
SHREE GANPATHY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07765252	(D4)	01/10/2017	SHREYAS HOMES LTD	10991827	(B1)	02/10/2017
SHREE INFO LIMITED	10132417	(C2)	03/10/2017	SHREYAS HOMES LTD	10991827	(C1)	02/10/2017
SHREEJI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	09155774	(D4)	29/09/2017	SHREYAT LTD	09900417	(D1)	27/09/2017
SHREEJI ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	09155774	(E1)	29/09/2017	SHREY MITTRA & CO LTD	10396520	(D4)	01/10/2017
SHREEJI EXOTIC LIMITED	06458113	(D1)	02/10/2017	SHRI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	07475826	(D1)	28/09/2017
SHREEJI GROUP OF HOTELS LIMITED	06215961	(D1)	29/09/2017	SHRIEVE PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL	03851516	(D1)	02/10/2017
SHREE PATEL LIMITED	09390754	(D1)	28/09/2017	LIMITED			
SHREE PROPERTY LIMITED	06817722	(D1)	03/10/2017	SHRI KRISHNA HOLDING LTD	10369066	(D4)	01/10/2017
SHREEPU SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10280750	(E1)	29/09/2017	SHRIL LIMITED	04507204	(D1)	03/10/2017
SHREE RAM'S ACCOUNTING LIMITED	08076180	(E1)	28/09/2017	SHRI NAGAJI IT SOLUTIONS LTD	07919663	(D1)	02/10/2017
SHREE SAI SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	09408995	(D1)	28/09/2017	SHRINK 1ST LIMITED	01589536	(D1)	03/10/2017
SHREE SHIVKRUPANAND SWAMI TRUST UK	08068521	(D1)	29/09/2017	SHRI OM LIMITED	08230418	(D4)	27/09/2017
SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAKA ASSET LTD	06450185	(D1)	29/09/2017	SHRIVENHAM FENCING LIMITED	08228594	(D4)	27/09/2017
SHREEYA RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY LTD	09899166	(D1)	02/10/2017	SHRIYANS HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09352898	(D1)	30/09/2017
SHREWBRICK LIMITED	10363362	(E1)	27/09/2017	SHRIYAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07384442	(D4)	27/09/2017
SHREWBRICK LIMITED	10363362	(D4)	27/09/2017	SHRIYAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07384442	(C3)	27/09/2017
THE SHREWSBURY ABBEY CONNEXION	02927168	(D1)	29/09/2017	THE SHROPSHIRE LIMITED	02534787	(D4)	29/09/2017
LIMITED				SHROPSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	01228824	(B2)	02/10/2017
SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST	01375205	(C2)	29/09/2017	LIMITED/MIST-AIR DUST SUPPRESSION			
LIMITED				LIMITED			
SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST	01375205	(C2)	29/09/2017				28/09/2017
LIMITED				SHROPSHIRE COOLING SERVICES LIMITED			29/09/2017
SHREWSBURY CIVIC SOCIETY TRUST	01375205	(E1)	29/09/2017		08280327		29/09/2017
LIMITED				SHROPSHIRE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES	09222990	(C3)	27/09/2017
SHREWSBURY FOLK FESTIVAL (UK)	06773602	(D4)	02/10/2017	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SHROPSHIRE ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LTD			28/09/2017
SHREWSBURY HOMES (R1) LIMITED	09030833		27/09/2017		10991049	, ,	02/10/2017
SHREWSBURY HOMES (R1) LIMITED	09030833	(D4)	27/09/2017	THE SHROPSHIRE FIELD LIMITED	10991049	(B1)	02/10/2017